
Race

4 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

59 2:10.803 192.83:00:17.443Ligier JSP2Team WRT47 DVANTHOOR / STEVENS / VANTHOOR 701  3LMP2

6 2:08.948 195.53:00:28.656Oreca 05 - NissanDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 70 11.213 11.2132  3LMP2

62 2:11.311 192.03:01:15.876Ligier JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / HIRSCHI / PIZZITOLA 70 58.433 47.2203  4LMP2

6 2:10.579 193.13:01:21.559BR 01- NissanSMP Racing32 DCOLETTI / WIRTH / PETROV 70 1:04.116 5.6834  3LMP2

58 2:08.796 195.83:01:23.819Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BECHE / HIRAKAWA 70 1:06.376 2.2605  3LMP2

8 2:12.531 190.33:01:29.665Ligier JS P2 - JuddIdec Sport Racing28 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE / ENJALBERT 70 1:12.222 5.8466  4LMP2

6 2:10.074 193.83:01:29.966Ligier JS P2 - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DROJAS / CANAL / BERTHON 70 1:12.523 0.3017  3LMP2

24 2:11.588 191.63:01:59.130Ligier JS P2 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / CHATIN 70 1:41.687 29.1648  3LMP2

4 2:09.812 194.23:00:38.913Gibson 015S - NissanG-Drive Racing38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / VAN DER GARDE 69 1 Laps 1 Laps9  4LMP2

4 2:16.524 184.73:00:36.618Ligier JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / PETIT / GUIBBERT 68 2 Laps 1 Laps10  3LMP3

7 2:17.699 183.13:00:21.683Ligier JS P3 - NissanUltimate17 MLAHAYE / HERIAU / LAHAYE 67 3 Laps 1 Laps11  2LMP3

4 2:17.165 183.83:00:21.813Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MBRUNDLE / GUASCH / ENGLAND 67 3 Laps 0.13012  2LMP3

15 2:18.407 182.23:00:43.166Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / PETERSEN 67 3 Laps 21.35313  3LMP3

4 2:20.298 179.73:00:46.629Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / BERTOLINI 67 3 Laps 3.46314  2LMGTE

6 2:18.580 181.93:00:51.555Ligier JS P3 - NissanGraff10 MFALB / RAYHALL / POTOLICCHIO 67 3 Laps 4.92615  3LMP3

5 2:17.261 183.73:00:52.091Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MPATTERSON / BELL / BOYD 67 3 Laps 0.53616  2LMP3

5 2:18.448 182.13:00:53.063Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / SWIFT 67 3 Laps 0.97217  4LMP3

7 2:17.724 183.13:00:55.291Ligier JS P3 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / MOINEAULT / GACHET 67 3 Laps 2.22818  2LMP3

6 2:19.374 180.93:00:59.598Ligier JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering20 MPIALAT / CLEMENT / BORGA 67 3 Laps 4.30719  3LMP3

5 2:18.475 182.13:01:03.135Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 MDONS / WELLS / MCCAIG 67 3 Laps 3.53720  3LMP3

5 2:17.390 183.53:01:09.712Ligier JSP3Tockwith Motorsports26 MMOORE / HANSON 67 3 Laps 6.57721  3LMP3

6 2:17.849 182.93:01:51.155Ligier JS P3 - NissanVillorba Corse7 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 67 3 Laps 41.44322  4LMP3

55 2:20.711 179.23:00:35.922Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition88 DRODA / RIED / CAIROLI 66 4 Laps 1 Laps23  3LMGTE

55 2:22.364 177.13:00:50.007Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 66 4 Laps 14.08524  2LMGTE

20 2:21.244 178.53:00:50.935Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DHEDLUND / HENZLER / SEEFRIED 66 4 Laps 0.92825  3LMGTE

63 2:20.398 179.63:01:20.913Ligier JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 MNICOLET / NICOLET 66 4 Laps 29.97826  4LMP3

5 2:21.722 177.93:00:35.327Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DPERAZZINI / CIOCI / AGUAS 65 5 Laps 1 Laps27  3LMGTE

7 2:21.021 178.83:00:50.594Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / TURNER / MACDOWALL 65 5 Laps 15.26728  3LMGTE

6 2:16.998 184.03:01:42.730Ligier JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 MLAURENT / EHRLACHER / COUGNAUD 65 5 Laps 52.13629  3LMP3

6 2:24.161 174.93:01:28.277Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / NIELSEN 64 6 Laps 1 Laps30  5LMGTE

20 2:23.115 176.23:01:48.610Ligier JS P3 - NissanOAK Racing4 MTAVARES / MARIS 64 6 Laps 20.33331  3LMP3

51 2:10.449 193.33:01:36.063Ligier JS P2 - NissanKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / PLA 62 8 Laps 2 Laps32  7LMP2

6 2:12.872 189.81:56:36.584Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MTAITTINGER / STRIEBIG / ROUSSEL 45 25 Laps 17 Laps33  3LMP2

6 2:11.778 191.31:25:39.434Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DFINDLAY / BONIFACIO / DOYLE 36 34 Laps 9 Laps34  1LMP2

5 2:17.551 183.31:02:10.387Ligier JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering19 MHALLYDAY / LUNARDI / DROUX 25 45 Laps 11 Laps35  1LMP3

6 2:21.771 177.953:41.985Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 19 51 Laps 6 Laps36  2LMGTE

3 2:21.126 178.746:57.598Ligier JS P3 - NissanRace Performance8 MMARATEOTTO / MAGGI / LONGIN 17 53 Laps 2 Laps37  1LMP3

6 2:24.385 174.615:38.209Ligier JS P3 - NissanBY Speed Factory5 MPOLLEY / O HARA / RODKJAER 6 64 Laps 11 Laps38  0LMP3

Oreca 05 - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DPU / DE BRUIJN / GOMMENDY39  0LMP2
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